
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

07-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicester Charity Organisation Society TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£20,000.00
15-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5445-Adoption Support £1,170.00
20-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£108,583.42
28-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £646.50
30-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,480.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,190.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Linnet Independent Learning Centre GENERAL 6101-Support Services £540.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Linnet Independent Learning Centre GENERAL 6101-Support Services £540.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £708.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£760.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,000.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £617.50
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,960.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,333.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£22,683.49
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,624.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,165.67
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,070.60
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,427.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£22,230.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,070.60
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,543.92
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,543.92
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,070.60
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,070.60
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,070.60
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£34,992.06
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,500.00
01-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Adhar Project NON TRADE 4908-Grants £48,180.00
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AG Barr Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £2,955.16
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,929.05
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,546.66
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £9,512.18
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £9,152.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,580.87
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01-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Air IT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £2,618.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,611.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,895.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£585.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,210.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,242.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £515.20
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,790.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £3,600.00
01-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £11,441.27
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Aurora Hanley School c/o The Aurora Group TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,415.66
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£600.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£11,526.00
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £595.76
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £610.06
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,728.41
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,134.19
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,826.72
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£679.83
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £550.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,100.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,200.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Castle Donington Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £2,496.81
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 GENERAL 4908-Grants £578.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,949.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£605.19
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Compass Group UK & Ireland Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £5,620.00
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Cornerstone Barristers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,500.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,062.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,245.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,090.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £980.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,638.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,139.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,117.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £800.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £747.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,634.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Tyre Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£16,342.53
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,352.50



01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £656.00
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)DK Independent Social Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,030.80
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,884.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,882.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£26,557.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Drive4it TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£740.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Duncan Dearden Agricultural Contractor TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,048.23
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Edge Public Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£9,425.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £940.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Family Futures Consortium Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,500.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£840.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,808.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,850.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,480.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £576.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,300.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,449.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,560.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £605.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £900.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £990.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gap Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £706.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Genell Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,289.52
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,412.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,790.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,560.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£866.35
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,287.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,450.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,424.05
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,270.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,100.00
01-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Green Tree Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,250.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GREENFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0026 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,386.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,700.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £862.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£900.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£950.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£981.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,277.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,118.24
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,200.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.39
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,417.90
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,519.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,578.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,438.70
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,797.10
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,509.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,137.24
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,404.38
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £664.14
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £1,991.78
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)HB Editorial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£6,995.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.67
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.67
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.67
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.67
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,333.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,333.33
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
01-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Heritage Interactive Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£783.25
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £615.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£846.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,222.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,188.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Island Project School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,083.11
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £864.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,096.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £528.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,052.10
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,540.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.80
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Kedleston (OS Education) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,800.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,387.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,415.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)KINGLEY PARTNERSHIP LTD T/A KINGLEY HOUSE&&SSARO1232GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,287.00



01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3198 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,555.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3198 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,666.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,731.23
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1707 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,155.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)M Bennett Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£705.50
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£7,068.00
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel £1,232.40
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel £1,350.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) My Solution Wellbeing TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£600.00
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,150.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,180.65
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£615.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£599.70
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,664.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,113.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£555.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £976.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£958.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £744.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £503.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,234.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £719.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,640.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,606.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,009.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £762.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,540.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,215.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,730.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,981.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,214.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £940.02
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,202.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£659.60
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£850.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£615.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£562.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,594.95



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£555.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£936.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£873.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,522.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,376.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,099.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,500.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £719.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £893.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,150.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £595.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £838.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,319.55
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,101.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,610.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,566.55
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£674.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £920.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,290.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,453.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£832.00
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £950.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,554.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,035.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Paynes Garages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£940.43
01-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Pegasus Planning Group Llp NON TRADE 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,150.68
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £989.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,083.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,226.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,980.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£540.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£684.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,480.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,613.70
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £860.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,211.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,196.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£864.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,512.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,856.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£924.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,496.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£588.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,288.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,460.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,102.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,372.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,120.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,436.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £770.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £890.10
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,187.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £890.10
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£558.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,360.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,240.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,074.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£940.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,044.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£630.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,440.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£512.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,008.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£504.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,394.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,278.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,008.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,196.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£640.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,462.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,596.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£660.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,408.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£544.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,240.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£846.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£756.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£648.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£840.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£648.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £976.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,223.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £943.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £980.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,416.60
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£960.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£960.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £920.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,356.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,094.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,299.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £880.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,800.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £956.30
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,440.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £980.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,046.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,580.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,021.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,012.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,098.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £770.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £816.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £830.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £830.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £830.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £680.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £583.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,872.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,064.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,126.32
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,224.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £817.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,230.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £546.48
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,100.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £532.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,953.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,365.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,408.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,430.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,349.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £800.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,426.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£550.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£812.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£722.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,012.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,568.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£864.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£866.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,032.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £954.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,196.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,480.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £817.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,200.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,272.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,127.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,748.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,160.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,127.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,158.05
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,001.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,062.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £605.51
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,064.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,020.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £912.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £640.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £860.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £720.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£770.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,080.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,140.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,432.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,340.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£536.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £960.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£653.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,580.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,476.70
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,572.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,104.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,458.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,326.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,040.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £780.90
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,160.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £608.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,288.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,012.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,231.20
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,924.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,000.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £702.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,160.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£672.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,026.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,048.80
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,778.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£608.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£900.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,748.38
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,200.00
01-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£3,347.81
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,186.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,181.01
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,137.03
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,140.12
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,634.16



01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,310.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)R & A Software (Systems) Ltd T/A RA Information SystemsTRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £587.50
01-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)R Soami Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,665.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,288.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£980.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£864.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,265.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£20,129.31
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,500.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,800.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£915.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,062.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,104.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,640.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Sanctuary Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,571.30
01-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SG Cleaners Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £530.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £893.69
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) SMALL WORLD NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1367 GENERAL 4908-Grants £577.50
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£11,204.88
01-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £850.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stennetts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,495.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £740.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,690.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Summit Scaffold Solutions Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,350.00
01-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Sunrise Wellbeing TRADE SUPPLIER 4911-Assistance / Contribution to Schemes£700.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,353.15
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tchibo Coffee International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,178.86
01-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TEP The Environment Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,510.00
01-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £8,070.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Twenty Four Seven HSA For Young People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,157.14
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,484.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,034.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£75,068.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,450.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,484.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,683.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,512.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,240.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£940.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£880.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,235.00



01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,180.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£805.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,028.40
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£975.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,764.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,103.20
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,111.04
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,340.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,121.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £937.72
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,476.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £969.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,789.76
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,300.50
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,575.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £890.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,206.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,580.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £840.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £963.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£930.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £520.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £528.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,043.82
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,628.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,189.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £570.25
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,046.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,015.00
01-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,672.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £4,465.00
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£8,147.28
01-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Yorkshire Adoption Agency Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,031.25
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,239.49
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,778.08
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,384.66
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,082.73
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPL525SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £528.92
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPL525SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £51,377.21



02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,301.74
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,393.84
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £33,131.96
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANCE&&SUPL5271SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,378.47
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,499.44
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,540.08
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £405,930.04
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,053.44
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,384.58
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £8,986.82
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,402.12
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,349.37
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £795.03
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £892.08
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALVES ICARE LTD&&SUPL7268 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,482.16
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,546.77
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,093.26
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)APOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £8,963.14
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,232.73
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £26,919.62
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC7005HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,594.64
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £538.77
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,204.97
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,381.87
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £547.79
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £244,727.92
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASSISTED LIVING CARE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6184 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £15,019.20
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,035.87
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,698.60
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,903.60
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £680.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £680.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,141.35
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £971.95
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,293.73
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,943.90
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care Outlook Ltd&&ISHC6568 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,783.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,579.25
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,892.73
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,262.30
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £592.65



02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,052.79
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARERS DIRECT HOMECARE&&ISHC2687 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,177.14
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC3229HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,656.13
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £35,904.27
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £643.28
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SUPL8254 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £21,690.82
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £17,171.07
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,933.97
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,079.19
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,532.67
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £123,270.24
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE CARE LTD&&SUPL6285 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,655.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £56,097.20
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING8414-Managed NHS Income (for Mapping use only)£1,081.80
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING8414-Managed NHS Income (for Mapping use only)£1,081.80
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £206,963.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING8414-Managed NHS Income (for Mapping use only)£1,081.80
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £54,380.57
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING8414-Managed NHS Income (for Mapping use only)£762.30
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £79,089.42
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £49,266.35
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £7,315.20
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,486.40
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £12,801.60
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,144.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CREWTON CARE LTD&&SUPL6984 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £12,801.60
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £28,816.96
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,766.81
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,485.97
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,349.20
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £10,541.28
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,665.70
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,232.25
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £746.30
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £637.50
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,095.58
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FAVOUR HEALTH LTD &&SUPL6430 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £18,904.16
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,533.74
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,662.99
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,874.93
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,267.28



02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,688.28
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&SUPL4598 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,787.82
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,252.71
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GEMINI EXCLUSIVE CARE&&SUPL7295 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £6,800.36
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £10,341.71
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,040.68
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,606.01
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,571.42
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GODFREY BARNES SL LTD&&SUPL7266 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £17,707.20
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,777.67
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES GROUP T/A IVOLVE CARE & SUPPORT&&SUPL7297SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £16,079.42
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £43,121.90
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £55,980.31
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEROIC CARE LTD&&SUPL4341 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £102,323.97
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&SUPL2212 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £737.44
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&SUPL2212 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £50,146.37
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOMEPEACE LTD&&ISHC6690 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £703.22
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,363.38
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)J D ZENCARE LTD&&SUPL7189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £520.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,072.15
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)K PRASAD & GIVECARE LTD T/A BOSWORTH HOMECARE SERVICES&&ISHCHC446HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,325.39
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,495.10
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KINSALE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6854 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,825.76
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KNIGHTON MANOR LTD&&SUPL4856 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £26,095.54
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KNIGHTON MANOR LTD&&SUPL9126 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,088.28
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,652.44
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £612.26
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £377,131.03
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,820.66
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,095.57
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,191.14
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £6,251.79
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,510.30
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,192.38
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MACINTYRE&&CLCD3306 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £519.96
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,275.14
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £950.55
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELM CARE SOLUTIONS&&SUPL6179 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £16,508.49
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,389.17
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £10,071.60
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIDLANDS CARE DIRECT LTD&&SUPL7210 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £7,871.36



02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,371.70
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHC6649HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,686.34
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,678.94
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £575.91
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,968.02
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,689.23
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HOPE SPECIALIST CARE LTD&&ISHC3161 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,833.48
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £872.51
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,639.91
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOBLE SUPPORTED LIVING LTD&&CLCD5732 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,211.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM COMMUNITY HOUSING ASSOCIATION&&SUPL4871SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,448.80
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OTANG CARE LTD&&SUPL6157 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,586.72
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £34,366.06
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £694.44
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,382.85
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,847.97
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,927.43
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLUS POINT CARE LTD&&ISHC7006 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,894.08
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)POTENSIAL LTD&&CLCD6754 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,903.71
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,826.92
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £44,190.22
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE NURSING LTD&&ISHC5475 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,431.36
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,016.70
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,042.69
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PURPLE CARE TM LTD&&SUPL7023 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £52,183.04
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £635.85
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £635.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,628.38
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.07
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,593.82
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £636.26
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £635.45
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88



02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £636.66
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,100.40
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,100.40
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC7028HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,803.25
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £583.92
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,304.54
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,304.54
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,728.41
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £248,755.16
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)S5 CARE LTD T/A HOLMFIELD DEMENTIA DAY CENTRE&&CLC3307CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,043.16
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SANCTUARY HOMECARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COURT&&SUPL8252SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,601.68
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SELECT CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3984 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,059.09
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £5,454.74
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SERENITY INMIND LTD&&SUPL6763 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £27,850.88
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,871.50
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,517.90
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,526.86
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,401.94
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £573.50
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,182.85
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,270.41
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,379.51
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £861.67
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,139.06
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUPL6971SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,074.40
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,792.83
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £12,955.11
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE CARE&&SUPL5209 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,252.34
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,482.55
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,525.90
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,486.91
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £18,185.34
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,073.42
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £26,600.80
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,339.75
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,283.66
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,512.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,178.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £795.15
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£868.00



02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,904.46
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,958.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,522.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,300.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,377.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £738.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,220.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £619.88
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,250.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£30,780.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,266.67
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,543.92
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,587.02
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Adopters for Adoption NON TRADE 5449-Adoption of Children £1,576.18
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Adopters for Adoption NON TRADE 5449-Adoption of Children £986.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £12,224.16
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £871.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,418.04
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,384.66
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,318.71
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,661.18
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,037.30
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,168.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £765.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,282.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,025.64
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £919.45
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £708.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £528.36
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £955.73
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £10,231.78
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £9,196.97
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £9,721.56
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £7,659.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,324.79
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,174.15
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £8,414.16
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Airlie Business Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £947.20
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Alderman Richard Hallam Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4532-Other Services £2,000.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,802.50



02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Altiga Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,276.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Anchorprint Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £789.70
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,614.60
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,800.10
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Arch Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,926.50
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£572.85
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,634.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,204.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,760.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,108.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,984.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,763.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,072.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,108.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,241.90
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,540.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,604.05
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £2,097.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,220.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£544.50
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£600.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AT Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£674.56
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Baca Charity GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,250.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £859.60
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£835.13
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Barhale Construction Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £965.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BDC Healthcare & Education Brookside TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,239.11
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,400.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,400.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,000.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Belvoir High School & Melton Vale Post 16 Centre GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £874.45
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £632.94
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £838.08
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £516.37
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £511.66
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,299.17
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,696.47



02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Birkett House School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,838.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,290.29
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,680.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,095.57
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,413.36
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,439.80
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,216.62
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,281.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £609.66
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,050.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,252.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,147.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,225.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £868.59
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,213.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,416.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,318.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £793.25
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,002.07
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£871.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,526.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,697.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,247.80
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £956.04
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£980.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,236.71
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £834.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£685.14
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,333.08
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,041.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,127.80
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,587.60
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,411.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,255.14
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6109-SEN Maintained Sch Top Up Fee£1,544.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,483.95
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,275.53
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6109-SEN Maintained Sch Top Up Fee£858.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blitz Drainage Services (S F Wallace) SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£749.00



02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,330.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £878.75
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,894.25
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £899.10
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Broom Leys Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £560.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,550.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Carlton Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £574.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£627.16
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,621.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £8,503.95
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £1,980.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,340.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2101-R&M Buildings £720.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,091.65
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£667.52
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £600.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,535.30
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,535.30
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,201.54
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Church Hill Infant School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Citizens Advice Charnwood NON TRADE 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£12,055.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £860.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£882.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,148.16
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£672.75
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,324.80
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,022.58
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£710.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £673.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,138.95
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£555.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,078.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £857.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,012.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,437.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,034.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £796.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.60
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,361.60



02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £685.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,354.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,277.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,409.31
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,104.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £524.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,277.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,136.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,090.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £888.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,568.60
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,435.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,214.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£810.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,123.32
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,100.32
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £897.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £522.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,202.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£710.60
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£877.68
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,045.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,375.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,208.10
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,850.10
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £700.06
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)County Drains Leicester Ltd FACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£785.00
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Coventry & Warwickshire Partnership NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £627.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crelling Harnesses for Disabled Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £628.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,551.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £627.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £693.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dame Elizabeth Cadbury School T/A Matrix Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,400.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £660.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £770.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £1,535.93
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £3,064.97
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £591.71



02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Derrymount School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Diamond Bus East Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£5,448.38
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dorothy Goodman School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £552.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) East Midlands Crossroads Caring for Carers T/A TuVidaTRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £728.50
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £624.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,741.74
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£695.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£664.68
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £798.10
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,606.50
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£760.80
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,584.18
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,800.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Eurohire Vehicle Rentals (Birmingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,220.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £806.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£1,360.00
02-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Forest Way School Academy Trust OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£85,151.69
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Freeney Williams Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £750.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £2,829.60
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£12,979.38
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,414.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,210.77
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4109-Materials £1,140.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,284.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Glen Hills Primary School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £630.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Greenfield Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£11,100.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £939.84
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,750.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£7,750.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Hampshire County Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£126,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Hampshire County Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£146,250.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £714.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Hedingham School & Sixth Form GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Henry David Learning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HG Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £800.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £562.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £744.04



02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £576.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,245.26
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Invent Learning TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£51,639.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,056.06
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,613.48
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,845.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,031.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,170.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,430.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,073.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,090.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £864.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £592.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,265.00
02-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £15,036.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£750.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£680.00
02-JUN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Juniper Education Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£578.34
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Keith Cook Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £735.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £576.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £944.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
02-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)KINGLEY PARTNERSHIP LTD T/A KINGLEY HOUSE&&SSARO1232GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,763.00
02-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3198 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,695.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Kushi Health Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,824.05
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Launde Primary School Academy Trust T/A Launde Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £555.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Launde Primary School Academy Trust T/A Launde Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £555.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 9666-Cash - Imprests £9,358.09
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£17,894.86
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £500.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) LITTLE EXPLORERS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1728 GENERAL 4532-Other Services £1,966.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,695.52
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,576.41
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LWC Northampton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £2,054.35
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£5,669.25
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,863.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£630.00



02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£921.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,024.65
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £856.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,390.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,390.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,570.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,290.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £729.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,172.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,350.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,444.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,620.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,618.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,413.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,276.49
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£916.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,490.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,639.75
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,164.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)MBL Seminars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £590.00
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Medicinacare Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £742.88
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Meopham School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MHFA Mental Health First Aid England CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £759.99
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mick George Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,200.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Midland Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £641.78
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,008.95
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,042.02
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £519.99
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £19,143.25
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,350.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,495.75
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £521.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,413.48
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,060.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,331.15
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,500.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,660.20



02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) New College Leicester GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,150.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£706.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£945.45
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £9,500.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,462.02
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Nottinghamshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4109-Materials £5,000.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Overdale Infant SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) OLD DALBY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1132 GENERAL 4532-Other Services £708.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Oyster Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,640.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£502.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £572.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,242.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,825.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £929.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£824.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,086.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £695.50
02-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Pastel Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£4,344.50
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £868.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,635.04
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Power Tecnique Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,392.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £580.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £518.70
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£546.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,281.48
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,180.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £821.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,320.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,152.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £910.80
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,012.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,118.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,580.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,185.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,840.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,320.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,782.00



02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£622.81
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,177.11
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,287.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,465.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £701.22
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.40
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £713.84
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,648.55
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £613.90
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £532.82
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £744.88
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £639.29
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £522.13
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,128.20
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,745.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,461.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,965.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £6,573.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)QSP Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £782.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,310.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,310.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,622.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£29,370.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,622.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,622.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,622.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,286.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Red Kite Network Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,490.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,868.35
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,865.50
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Redlands Community Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 6101-Support Services £555.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Redmoor High School Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£1,240.00
02-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£231,208.72
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£930.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£930.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,614.79
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£836.63
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,175.31
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Ridley & Hall Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,350.00



02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Rise Multi Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,039.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,260.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,180.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £960.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,270.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Roundhill Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Royal School For The Deaf Derby NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£33,826.02
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Sanctuary Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,571.60
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Sanctuary Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,628.40
02-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Sankey Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,579.47
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4532-Other Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Sharpe & Sons (Nottingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,200.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Silktide Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£9,449.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £728.89
02-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Spaldings (Uk) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943B-VPE - Plant Exp £1,178.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,716.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,312.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Holy Cross School A Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Sacred Heart Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,258.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Sacred Heart Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,065.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £697.50
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,005.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £570.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Summit Learning Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Summit Learning Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£2,342.63
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Terrys Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,800.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) THE HUNNY HIVE KIBWORTH&&EYRS2511185 GENERAL 4532-Other Services £1,000.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£733.23
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,080.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£970.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Topps Express Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,100.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Produce TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £26,550.04
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,900.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Uplands Manor Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £5,916.25



02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,760.00
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £549.86
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £971.61
02-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,032.59
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Vines Multi Academy Trust T/A All Saints C of E Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £2,973.10
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Vines Multi Academy Trust T/A All Saints C of E Primary SchoolGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,800.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,952.50
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WELLAND PARK ACADEMY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS226486GENERAL 4532-Other Services £1,000.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WHM Work Connections NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,050.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £2,256.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £587.50
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,948.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Wood Green Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Woodbrook Vale School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Wreake Valley Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £532.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£11,760.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,040.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,960.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,260.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,864.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£4,094.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,510.95
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,314.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,490.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,856.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,596.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,330.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£4,185.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,987.20
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,214.00
02-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,725.00
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £25,780.78
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£8,401.25
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £751.70
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BabyGigs CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£1,060.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Blaby District Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £60,517.00
05-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Buckingham Swimming Pools Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £9,232.88
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £10,092.00



05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£54,601.36
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Charnwood Borough Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £65,635.00
05-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £2,702.54
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Elohim Christian Church GENERAL 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£17,500.00
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,280.88
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,952.51
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,200.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,767.41
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,240.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,200.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Harborough District Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £70,459.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Hardwick House School NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,496.58
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £865.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £102,270.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Hinckley Christian Community Action GENERAL 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£14,000.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,975.20
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,593.80
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,004.50
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,271.50
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,045.36
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£800.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,830.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,721.43
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,249.00
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Labwaste Ltd T/A Tradebe TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,331.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Melton Borough Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £69,624.00
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £21,651.16
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £511.85
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £517.94
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £573.48
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCFE TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£850.50
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,229.85
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)North West Leicestershire District Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £63,932.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Oadby & Wigston Borough Council GENERAL 4908-Grants £51,859.00
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Paynes Garages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£642.23
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,504.60
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,504.63
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,504.63
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,640.00
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,001.00



05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,015.00
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,450.00
05-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£572.25
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,300.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychiatric Services North East Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £972.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychiatric Services North East Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,846.40
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,885.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,656.70
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,547.80
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Royal School For The Deaf Derby NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,974.67
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£920.00
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Storehouse Melton Vineyard GENERAL 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£26,600.00
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£881.50
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tchibo Coffee International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £720.00
05-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£11,173.33
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£508.05
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£531.49
05-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)TMP UK LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£623.51
05-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)We Care UK GENERAL 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£29,400.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,231.04
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,875.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,750.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,750.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,750.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,500.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,333.33
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.66
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,000.00
05-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£23,333.33
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£600.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £891.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£985.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,555.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,431.70
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,079.39
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,300.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £940.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £700.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,090.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £827.00



06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £882.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£882.00
06-JUN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£2,558.00
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £87,674.47
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Charnwood Nursery & Pre School TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £520.80
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £2,921.99
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £3,206.63
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £3,904.52
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £3,769.30
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £2,946.78
06-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Chelsea & Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £4,067.71
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,351.25
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£745.75
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £989.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £966.00
06-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,159.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,538.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £880.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,100.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,078.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,122.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £776.14
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,277.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£670.70
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£724.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£855.95
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,578.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,690.37



06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,841.96
06-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £595.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,087.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £718.70
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) East Midlands Education Trust T/A Castle Donington CollegeTRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £4,473.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,823.56
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5433-Specialist Disposal Costs - Pops (Persistent Organic Pollutants)£5,618.78
06-JUN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £760.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,585.71
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,850.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,100.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Genius Tuition Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,000.00
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income£8,089.43
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £9,000.00
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£1,733.46
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,500.80
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,195.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £704.62
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,479.90
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,900.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,385.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £719.88



06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £872.82
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £918.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,255.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£750.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,190.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,390.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,344.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £777.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,489.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£565.70
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,007.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,085.75
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,138.50
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,914.20
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,975.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,507.65
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Inclusion Housing CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £1,552.44
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5416-Private Contractors Hardcore£1,676.01
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£10,774.35
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,020.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,118.76
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,017.96
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5422-Specialist Disposal Costs Wood£3,105.15
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£2,976.23
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income £852.16
06-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£2,200.00
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £537.22
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Kisters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£500.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Kisters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£9,750.00
06-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£18,693.62
06-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Lincolnshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4909-Subscriptions £1,811.18
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£972.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£500.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,363.90
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,648.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,517.80
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,050.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£500.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,360.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,336.00



06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£849.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,350.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,275.35
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,509.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £927.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,215.05
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,579.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £755.40
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,399.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,559.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £749.60
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,419.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,263.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,519.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,559.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,483.49
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,750.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,290.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,177.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £970.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £536.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£730.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,340.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,360.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £783.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£690.00
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £3,839.00
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£2,237.51
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,320.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,110.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £908.60
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,298.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,020.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,490.60
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,083.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,269.01
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,978.66
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,645.35
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,978.66



06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,830.48
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,880.89
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £99,462.32
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Nottingham Rehab Ltd T/A NRS Healthcare TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £916.70
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) OFSTED NON TRADE 4528-Inspection Fees £2,059.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) OFSTED NON TRADE 4528-Inspection Fees £3,216.00
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income £928.76
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,529.98
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Prestige Nursing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £546.56
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,259.33
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £962.10
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£6,100.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,938.00
06-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Rutland County Council NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£10,421.94
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £620.01
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,603.10
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,414.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,795.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £533.18
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Spark Arts for Children TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £3,000.00
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,440.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,111.50
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,674.00
06-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£833.23
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£551.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Transport Planning Society NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £1,050.00
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)University of Birmingham NON TRADE 1703-Training Expenses £2,945.40
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Uplands Manor Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £5,916.25
06-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,864.02
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,350.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £749.85
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,207.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,550.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,430.00



06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£629.46
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£719.38
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,050.00
06-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Water Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £645.76
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Westcotec Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,650.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,346.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,442.10
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,780.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,640.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £608.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £910.80
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,420.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,236.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,124.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,674.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,904.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,664.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£504.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£672.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,531.80
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £948.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £680.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £592.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,180.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£743.04
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,598.50
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,780.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,642.20
06-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,043.21
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,083.33
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Aspire Lifeskills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,166.67
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Castle Donington Volunteer Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£10,585.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£17,470.47
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £108,759.84



07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,920.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Commbus Project NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£7,456.25
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Community Action Partnership (Leicestershire) TRADE SUPPLIER 3202-Pooled Transport Recharge Volunteers£22,656.25
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,281.19
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£15,686.84
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) Elliott Hall For Youth & Community CIC NON TRADE 4908-Grants £3,714.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)EQV (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £845.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)EQV (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £845.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.14
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,157.49
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,124.29
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Exclusive Secure Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£920.40
07-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Expert In Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £918.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £561.75
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,917.58
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,100.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £52,700.22
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Community Transport NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£12,671.25
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,674.80
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,200.97
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,359.31
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,731.01
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,670.30
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,191.30
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,574.15
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,637.95
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,734.17
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,784.27
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,363.96
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,768.51
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,721.64
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,732.87
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,160.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,718.57
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,375.86
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,375.86
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,564.78
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£939.45



07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £725.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,850.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,330.39
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£960.00
07-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,857.68
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,482.66
07-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire & Rutland Reuse Network CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£8,550.63
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Leicestershire Citizens Advice Bureau TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £12,500.00
07-JUN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Leicestershire County Council Pension Fund OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES1706-Add Pension (Post LGR) Capital Cost£25,636.19
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Lutterworth Volunteer Centre Ltd NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,117.50
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£15,905.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Meadows Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,471.43
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Learning Hub TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£11,171.25
07-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Modus Partnerships Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,000.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Mosaic Shaping Disability Services     1 NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,851.51
07-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,464.33
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,694.54
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,707.82
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,570.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Power Tecnique Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,500.50
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,100.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,736.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,333.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,220.32
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£885.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£505.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£505.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£885.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£885.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£885.00
07-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,075.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,608.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,771.89
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,460.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,307.29
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,889.50
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,307.29
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,634.75
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,307.29



07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,313.40
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,307.29
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,313.40
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,313.40
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,248.78
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,313.40
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,889.50
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,466.19
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,804.58
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,236.49
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,298.05
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,307.29
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,285.83
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,771.89
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,246.15
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,236.49
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,465.17
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,770.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,770.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,682.15
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)R Soami Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £740.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Rutland & District Schools Federation T/A Catmose College TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £8,466.65
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£718.82
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,558.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Shepshed Special Community Bus Management Committee LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£4,918.75
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,286.49
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£852.45
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,286.49
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,174.25
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,667.00
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,136.10
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Starting Point Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£720.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£9,327.50
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,485.67
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,485.67
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)UK Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£818.20
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,550.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire NON TRADE 3202-Pooled Transport Recharge Volunteers£2,300.00
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£9,491.25
07-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,055.68
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,948.00



07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £705.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £987.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £987.00
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £587.50
07-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£29,671.34
07-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,466.20
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,396.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£726.93
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£825.90
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,032.00
08-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £700.00
08-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
08-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £875.00
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£18,060.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,865.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £932.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,947.50
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,028.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,752.60
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,070.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,022.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,598.40
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,700.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,894.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £715.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,628.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £855.60
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,750.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,234.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,060.20
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,702.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,043.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,477.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,234.10
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,153.20
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,437.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,481.20
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,628.00



08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,456.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£875.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £816.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,150.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,743.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,057.60
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £682.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,602.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,096.50
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,750.00
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £30,160.01
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £11,794.29
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £14,135.93
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £11,741.70
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £5,499.37
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £13,091.75
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £13,717.09
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £18,057.93
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £16,733.28
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,273.95
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £2,214.06
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,041.90
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £12,743.16
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £11,438.15
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arb Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£519.53
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£112,826.65
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,967.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Association of Educational Psychologists TRADE SUPPLIER 1701-Recruitment £900.00
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Axiell ALM Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£4,714.92
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £590.91
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £801.34
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £517.74
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,140.51
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £16,446.60
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,210.55
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£9,555.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £780.33
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£4,406.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,002.00
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CID Products LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £685.12
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Compass Services UK Ltd T/A Compass Group UK & IrelandTRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £5,620.00



08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Compass Services UK Ltd T/A Compass Group UK & IrelandTRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £5,620.00
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Custom Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£6,639.87
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £896.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,056.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)E E Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £632.25
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Elliott Care Home Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,000.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,144.56
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £5,062.20
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Fostering Network NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £828.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£6,950.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,950.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,717.50
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,900.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,835.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,955.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,250.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£600.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,950.00
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £3,318.18
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,692.00
08-JUN-2023 Public Health (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £1,750.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Keyline Care Supported Living Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £66,960.00
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Kyocera Document Solutions (UK) Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,041.05
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £10,584.69
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,787.18
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,589.98
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £593.28
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,254.40
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,169.11
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester Health & Safety Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,379.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£600.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,649.60
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£772.75
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£10,000.00
08-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £850.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,580.35
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,915.40
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£4,134.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Policy Partners Project Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£6,800.00
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,957.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,461.00



08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,109.03
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,049.28
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,169.91
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Rendah Films Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,250.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Ridgeway Manufacturing Ltd t/a Premier Bodies LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £22,580.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,500.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,200.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£845.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,178.90
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,715.32
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,178.90
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,178.90
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Sileby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £6,193.02
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,146.94
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Sorption Wheel Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£1,090.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Speakeasy Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,545.00
08-JUN-2023 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,700.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£665.64
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £981.72
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £841.31
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £556.92
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,119.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£559.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£557.64
08-JUN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,440.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£592.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£611.83
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £799.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£930.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£559.80
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£974.95
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£635.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£516.86
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,104.55
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £818.63
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £868.75
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £801.72
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,503.43
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £538.63
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £660.24



08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,433.43
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TVE Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,150.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,280.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,200.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,465.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,465.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,465.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,680.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £800.00
08-JUN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,465.00
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£3,739.60
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Water Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £923.37
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Water Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £992.82
08-JUN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Water Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £1,040.04
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Whale Tankers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£843.04
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
08-JUN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,797.55
08-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £15,387.00
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,197.97
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,301.74
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,696.85
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £815.68
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,446.23
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,484.51
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC7005HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,324.58
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,541.99
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,698.60
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,832.00
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,903.60
09-JUN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,987.77